Run - 161 AM 91712023 - 6/26/2024

_ Driver.  Hayes, Linda M Vehicle: 161 Mon, Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri
Time: 37 min ' Distance: 19.76 mi
Students: 66/46 Description: 161 AM

'#1 - 7:00 AM - Bus Garage / 27 Ben Rosa Park

“#2 - 7:01 AM (Y 85 Lake Avenue

4 Pickup

4 A Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
“ Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#3 -7:01 AM (Y / 77 Lake Ave

2 Pickup .
— Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
A—— Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fr

#4 - 7:02 AM -SNE/ L ake Ave & Davern Dr

1 Pickup
S Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#5 - 7:02 AM [N | 63 Lake Avenue, Unit #: Apt. #3
3 Pickup
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
. - Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
A Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#6 - 7:02 AM SN ' 49 Lake Avenue
1 Pickup

A Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#7 - 7:03 AM Y 33 Rose Avenue

5 Pickup
- Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
- : Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
T No Pickup Schedule
S Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Y Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

Ama aam



#8 - 7:03 AM - S / 41 Stewart Drive

. 2Pickup

.

‘ *#9 - 7:04 AM -S| 15 Stewart Drive

© 2/Pickup

- #10-7:04

1 Pickup

AM -

48 Rose Avenue

#11 - 7:08 AM -SSEEEEN 368 Lake Tour Rd

1 Pickup

#12 - 7:09 AM -l 138 Howe Rd

1 Pickup

#13 - 7:10 AM -’ 192 Howe Rd

3 Pickup

G )

Seat: 10A

Seat: 18A

#14 - 7:11 AM - Y 11 Mason Drive

1 Pickup

#15 - 7:14 AM S 571 Howe Rd

2 Pickup

e
S

#16 - 7:14 AM - NN 635 Howe Rd

2 Pickup

s ma aam

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

No Pickup Schedule
No Pickup Schedule

Mon,

Mon,

Mon,

Mon,
Mon,
Mon,

Mon,

Mon,
Mon,

Tue, Wed,

Tue, Wed,

Tue, Wed,

Tue, Wed,
Tue, Wed,
Tue, Wed,

Tue, Wed,

Tue, Wed,
Tue, Wed,

Thu,

Thu,

Thu,

Thu,
Thu,
Thu,

Thu,

Thu,
Thu,

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri



‘ Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Seat: 6A Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#17 - 7:15 AM -y’ 668 Howe Rd

1 Pickup

T Yy Seat: 2A  Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
f’.:' V |
. '#18-7:15 AM -— 703 Howe Rd

3 Pickup

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#19 - 7:16 AM - (Y 792 Howe Rd

2 Pickup A
) Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
_ ' Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#20 - 7:16 AM - _l 25 Northwoods Rd
2 Pickup :
R Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
o Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#21 - 7:16 AM -GSl 438 Northwoods Road
1 Pickup
S Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#22 - 7:17 AM SN Northwoods Rd & Pinewoods Rd

1 Pickup
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#23 - 7:17 AM NSNS v oods Rd & Forest Lake Rd

2 Pickup
Seat: 9A Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#24 - 7:17 AM (N 87 Northwoods Rd

1 Pickup
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri



>

#25 - 7:17 AM -JI¥ Northwoods Rd & Chuckwagon Dr

2 Pickup

— . Mon, Tue, Wed,
— ' Mon, Tue, Wed,

#26 - 7:20 AM - SN 1608 Lake Ave

1 Pickup ,
— Mon, Tue, Wed,
#27 - 7:20 AM - NN 192 Gage Hill Rd
3 Pickup
) . Mon, Tue, Wed,
— ' Mon, Tue, Wed,
#28 - 7:21 AM -/ 143 Gage Hill Rd
2 Pickup |
— - Mon, Tue, Wed,
— _ Mon, Tue, Wed,

#29 - 7:21 AM - (SN 98A Gage Hill Rd

1 Pickup

— ‘ Seat: 16A  Mon, Tue, Wed,

#30 - 7:22 AM (NN / 73 Gage Hill Rd

1 Pickup

) . Seat: 22A  Mon, Tue, Wed,

#31-7:22 AM i/ 63 Gage Hill Rd

2 Pickup
m H Seat: 3A Mon, Tue, Wed,
U Seat: 8A  Mon, Tue, Wed,
#32 - 7:22 AM - NN ' Hubbell Dr & Gage Hill Rd
1 Pickup
SE— Mon, Tue, Wed,

#33 - 7:22 AM - / 30 Gage Hill Rd

2 Pickup

amo mam

Thu,
Thu,

Thu,

Thu,
Thu,
Thu,

Thu,
Thu,

Thu,

Thu,

Thu,
Thu,

Thu,

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri



—

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#34 - 7:22 AM - N Gage Hill Rd & Vanare Ln

1 Pickup

/' #35 - 7:22 AM -SEENNENSSNY ' 11 Gage Hill Rd

1 Pickup ,
Y
#36 - 7:24 AM - R / 1265 Lake Ave

1 Pickup

Y
#37 - 7:26 AM -GS’ 242 Hall Hill Rd

1 Pickup

#38 - 7:26 AM - (SN / 193 Hall Hill Rd

1 Pickup

L ) |
#39 - 7:30 AM SN / 887 Lake Ave

2 Pickup

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#40 - 7:33 AM - Stuart M Townsend Elementary / 27 Hyland Dr

23 Dropoff

i
'

Seat: 2A
Seat: 10A

Seat: 9A

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri



Run - 153 AM '  O/7/2023 - 6/26/2024

Driver:  Fisk, Katie-Jo Vehicle: 153 Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri
Time: 1 hr 24 min Distance: 49.6 mi

Students: 16/ 16 Description: 153 AM - Stuart Special

Monitor/Attendant Linda LaFountain

Attendant/Monitor Daniel Culver

#1 - 6:05 AM - Bus Garage / 27 Ben Rosa Park

#2 - 6:23 AM - Y /' 111 Roaring Branch Rd
2 Pickup ‘
Y Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
L Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#3 - 6:24 AM - (Y ' 29 Hadley Road

1 Pickup
—) . Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#4 - 6:46 AM - 1306 Kathan Road
3 Pickup
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
' — . Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#5 - 6:50 AM - (Y 4340 S Shore Rd
3 Pickup

] Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
R No Pickup Schedule
] Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#6 - 7:02 AM EENEEEREEY' SA Adirondack Rd

1 Pickup

Y Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, F

#7 - 7:02 AM SN/ F2irview Rd & Adirondack Rd

1 Pickup

Y ) Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#8 - 7:12 AM - NN / 67 E River Dr



1 Pickup

#9 -7:13 AM - Y / 258 East River Drive

3 Pickup

#10 - 7:23 AM - USSR | 16 Fenway Dr

1 Pickup

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#11 - 7:24 AM - Stuart M Townsend Elementary / 27 Hyland Dr

11 Dropoff

u l ~ . '

-

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Fri

No Pickup Schedule |
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#12 - 7:28 AM - Hadley-Luzerne Junior-Senior High / 273 Lake Ave

5 Dropoff

#13 - 7:28 AM - Bus Garage / 27 Ben Rosa Park

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri



9/7/2023 - 6/26/2024
‘Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri

Run - 159 AM Hollow Rd

Driver: Allen, Connie L Vehicle: 159
47 min Distance: 28.24 mi

Time:

Students: 26/26 Description: 159 AM

—
Anne Taylor-Robinson

Monitor/Attendant

#1 - 7:05 AM - Bus Garage / 27 Ben Rosa Park

#2 - 7:18 AM - /SRR / 34 Hollow Rd

1 Pickup
L
#3 - 7:22 AM -SSR / 40 Hollow Rd

4 Pickup ,
#4 - 7:28 AM - ' 58 Hollow Rd

1 Pickup
L]
#5 - 7:28 AM - (IR 68 Ho'low Road
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

2 Pickup
C Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

46 - 7:28 AM - SN ' 120 Hollow Road
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

2 Pickup
- Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

47 - 7:28 AM -SRI / 126 Hollow Rd

1 Pickup .
#8 - 7:28 AM WD / 130 Hollow Rd

3 Pickup

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri




#9 - 7:28 AM -4/ 144 Hollow Rd

2 Pickup

]
L

#10 - 7:28 AM -SSR 145 Hollow Road
2 Pickup

S

#11 - 7:28 AM -SSR | 148 Hollow Rd

2 Pickup

—I

#12 -7:29 AM -—I 154 Hollow Rd

3 Pickup

L )

T

#13 - 7:29 AM - (NN 163 Hollow Rd

1 Pickup

#14 - 7:29 AM SN’ 167 Hollow Road

3 Pickup

S |
#15 - 7:20 AM -SSNEESNENNNNS ' 187 Hollow Road

2 Pickup

ARy
A0

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

No Pickup Schedule

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

#16 - 7:48 AM - Stuart M Townsend Elementary / 27 Hyland Dr

16 Dropoff

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri



Run - 160 AM DAEC , 9/7/2023 - 6/26/2024

Driver: Finnegan, William T. Vehicle: 160 Mon, Tue Wed, Thu, Fri
Time: 1 hr 27 min Distance: 47.67 mi

Students: 8/8 Description: 160 AM M . M&n E“:

Monitor/Attendant Albert Habshi

#1 - 6:50 AM - Bus Garage / 27 Ben Rosa Park

#2 - 6:54 AM -S Wail St & Mill St
1 Pickup

— Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#3 - 6:58 AM Y 602 Lake Ave.

2 Pickup
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
_ Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#4 - 7:06 AM - C'unis St & First Ave

1 Pickup

— Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#5 - 7:09 AM - (NI 210 Lake Ave

1 Pickup

| Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#6 -7:14 AM -—BSA Lake Tour Road

1 Pickup
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#7 - 7:20 AM - 314 E River Dr

1 Pickup

Y Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#8 - 7:22 AM {N 15 Tree Farm Drive

1 Pickup

L Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#9 - 7:40 AM - St Marys St Alphonsus / St Marys St Alphonsus School

+ s ama



1 Dropoff

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#10 - 7:46 AM - BOCES, Hudson Falls / 1051 Dix Ave
7 Dropoff

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#11 - 8:16 AM - Bus Garage / 27 Ben Rosa Park

4
[y

L .

Ty,



9/7/2023 - 6/26/2024

Run - 165 AM

Driver.  Kile, April D | Vehicle: 165 Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri
Time: 1 hr 27 min Distance: 48.64 mi

Students: 59/60 Description: 165 AM

#1 - 6:25 AM - Bus Garage / 27 Ben Rosa Park

#2 - 6:41 AM ' 225 Hadley Rd
2 Pickup i
j Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
. Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

2 Pickup
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

= Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#4 - 6:42 AM -/ 81 Hadley Rd

3 Pickup
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#5 - 6:42 AM USSR 67 Hadley Road

3 Pickup
) ~ Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
- Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
— Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

35 Hadley Rd

#6 - 6:42 AM -JHIB

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

3 Pickup

#7 - 6:42 AM -gJ 11 Hadley Rd

1 Pickup
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#8 - 6:44 AM é 23 Lanfear Rd




1Pickup

#9 - 6:49 AM S 27 Murray Rd

3 Pickup

#10 - 6:49 AM ' 45 Murray Road

1 Pickup

#11 - 6:49 AM NN 49 Murray Rd

1 Pickup

#12 - 6:52 AM (Y / 57 Murray Rd

2 Pickup

#13 - 6:59 AM - SNy’ 72 Murray Rd

1 Pickup

#14 - 7:03 AM SN’ 98 Harrisburg Rd

1 Pickup

Mon, Tue, Wed,

Mon, Tue, Wed,
Mon, Tue, Wed,
Mon, Tue, Wed,

Mon, Tue, Wed,

Mon, Tue, Wed,

Tue, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed,

Mon, Tue, Wed,

Mon, Tue, Wed,

#15-7:14 AM - King's School Kids / Swears Rd & Harrisburg Rd

5 Pickup

#16 - 7:14 AM P/ 60 Harrisburg Rd

Mon, Tue, Wed,
Mon, Tue, Wed,
Mon, Tue, Wed,
Mon, Tue, Wed,
Mon, Tue, Wed,

Thu,

Thu,
Thu,
Thu,

Thu,

Thu,

Thu,

Thu,

Thu,

Thu,
Thu,
Thu,
Thu,
Thu,

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri



1 Pickup

— Mon, Tue, Wed,

#17 - 7:14 AM S/ 23 Harrisburg Rd

2 Pickup '
= v Mon, Tue, Wed,
J Mon, Tue, Wed,

#18 - 7:14 AM SN’ 17 Harrisburg Rd

1 Pickup

— Mon, Tue, Wed,
#19 - 7:14 AM SN 8 Harrisburg Rd

1 Pickup

— Mon, Tue, Wed,

#20 - 7:16 AM -l 88 Warrensburg Rd

Mon, Tue, Wed,
. Mon, Tue, Wed,
#21 - 7:16 AM - NP \Warrensburg Rd & Cudney Hill Rd

1 Pickup

] Mon, Tue, Wed,
#22 - 7:17 AM -S| 185 Warrensburg Rd

2 Pickup :
: Mon, Tue, Wed,
) ) Mon, Tue, Wed,

#23 - 7:22 AM S 5 Grist Mill Rd
2 Pickup

Mon, Tue, Wed,
: Mon, Tue, Wed,

#24 - 7:23 AM - ' Hadley Rd & Cord 12

1 Pickup :
— Mon, Tue, Wed,

2 Pickup

Thu,

Thu,
Thu,

Thu,

Thu,

Thu,
Thu,

Thu,

Thu,
Thu,

Thu,
Thu,

Thu,

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri



#25 - 7:24 AM SRR’ 350 Hadley Rd

1 Pickup

_ | ~ Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#26 - 7:25 AM - 390 Hadley Rd

1 Pickup

— Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#27 - 7:27 AM - (R’ 1033 Stony Creek RoadApt #1

1 Pickup

— ' Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#28 - 7:27 AM - (I 927 Stony Creek Rd

6 Pickup

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri-

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#29 - 7:35 AM - (ISR 136 Stony Creek Rd

1 Pickup

— Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#30 - 7:38 AM {JEEEY ' 123 Stony Creek Rd

1 Pickup

— Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#31 -7:41 AM R ' Mavle St & Corlew St

4 Pickup

) Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

‘ ' Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
) Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#32 -7:42 AM -,Abbott,.Sarah | 40 Woodard Avenue

1 Pickup : .
Abbott, Sarah (12) Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri



#33 - 7:42 AM (NN 35 Woodard Ave

1 Pickup

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#34 - 7:47 AM - Stuart M Townsend Elementary / 27 Hyland Dr

34 Dropoff

i .
{
—
~ ~—
~

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Tue, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#35 - 7:50 AM - Hadley-Luzerne Junior-Senior High / 287 Lake Ave

26 Dropoff

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri



9/7/2023 - 6/26/2024
Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri

Run - 167 AM

Lomenzo li, Anthony R Vehicle: 167

1 hr 24 min Distance: 39.32 mi

Time:
Students: 43/46 Description: 167 AM
"

#1 - 6:20 AM - Bus Garage / 27 Ben Rosa Park

Driver:

/ 1788 Hadley Hill Rd

#2 -6:30 AM .
2 Pickup
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#3-6:32 AM - / 1567 Hadley Hill Road
2 Pickup
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
’ Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#4 -6:32 AM - - - | Gilbert Ln & Hadley Hill Rd
~ 1Pickup
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#5-6:34 AM - _ . 1311 Hadley Hill Rd
"1 Pickup
- 4 Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#6 - 6:35 AM - 1 1156 Hadley Hill Rd
1 Pickup
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#7 - 6:37 AM .1 826 Hadley Hill Rd
" 1 Pickup
\ Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#8 - 6:41 AM - / 214 Hadley Hill Rd
2 Pickup ‘
' ) Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#9 - 6:42 AM ,.191 Hadley Hill Road



3 Pickup

#10 - 6:43 AM -

3 Pickup

#11 - 6:46 AM -

1 Pickup

#12 -6:53 AM - _

1 Dropoff

1 Pickup

#13 - 6:55 AM -

1 Pickup

#14 - 7:01 AM -

1 Pickup

#15-7:04 AM - Ru

2 Pickup

#16 - 7:05 AM -

1 Pickup

#17 - 7:06 AM -

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

/ 83 Hadley Hill Road

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

o / 58 Yates Hill Rd

No Pickup Schedule

1/ 2595 N Shore Rd

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

/ 2681 North Shore Road

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

| 534 Walter Maxfield Rd

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

' 355 Walter Maxfield Road

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

[ 327 Walter Maxfield Rd

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

| Bell Brook Rd & Walter Maxfield Rd

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri



1 Pickup

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
#18 - 7:07 AM " | Apple Creek Ln & Walter Maxfield Rd
1 Pickup
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
#19-7T13AM -~ 7 '3615 North Shore Road
2 Pickup
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
- Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
#20 -7:14 AM - o . 13668 N Shore Rd
2 Pickup
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
iy Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
#21-7:16 AM . ~ / 82 Stewart Bridge Rd
1 Pickup
No Pickup Schedule
#22 -7:18 AM - 'yn/ 3764 N Shore Rd
1 Pickup _

ﬁ Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

#23 - 7:19 AM - U / 3875 N Shore Rd

2 Pickup

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

#24 - 7:20 A EDEAEP ' 3891 North Shore Road

1 Pickup e L

#25 - 7:20 AM - JJJJJJNENEERRP / 3913 North Shore Road

2 Pickup

' ' . Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
. Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri



#26 - 7:21 AM NN 3951 N Shore Rd

1 Pickup

Ay Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#27 - 7:21 AM -SSR / 3959 N Shore Rd

1 Pickup

_ Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#28 - 7:22 AM SN’ 4067 Rockwell Street

— Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

— Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#30 - 7:27 AM JJJ I 33 Ben Rosa Park Road

1 Pickup
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#31 - 7:30 AM ISR | 487 Lake Ave

2 Pickup
= Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
’ Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#32-7:32 AM - Stuart M Townsend EIementaFy |/ 27 Hyland Dr

31 Dropoff

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri




Run-171 AM 9/7/2023 - 6/26/2024

Driver: McClaskey, Shelly B Vehicle: 171 Mon, Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri
Time: 1 hr 3 min Distance: 33.47 mi
Students: 60/60 Description: 171 AM

—

#1 - 6:48 AM - Bus Garage / 27 Ben Rosa Park

#2 - 6:48 AM - 302 Lake Ave

1 Pickup

_ Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#3 - 6:50 AM - Sunset Trl Pk / 602 Lake Ave

8 Pickup

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
No Pickup Schedule
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#4 - 6:51 AM J Y Vonteraux Ln & Lausanne St

6 Pickup
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

) _ Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
- Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
= Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Y Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
45 - 6:51 AM - (Y Vonteraux Ln & Zermatt Dr

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
— Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

46 - 6:52 AM NI/ Chatel St & Zermatt Dr

3 Pickup

1 Pickup

C Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri



#7-6:52 AV -GEEERENNEY 1 Chatel St

1 Pickup

#8 - 6:54 AM N 428 Gailey Hill Rd

1 Pickup ,
#9 - 6:55 AM -—I 381 Gailey Hill Road

1 Pickup

#10 - 6:55 AM - (NP 283 Gailey Hill Rd

1 Pickup

o
#11-7:00 AM NN’ 448 Old Stage Rd

1 Pickup

S
#12 -7:03 AM -l 679 Old Stage Rd

2 Pickup

#13 - 7:05 AM g}/ 755 Old Stage Rd

1 Pickup

#14 - 7:09 AM @ 353 Old Stage Rd

3 Pickup

#15 - 7:17 AM -’ 41 Potash Rd

3 Pickup

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

. Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

No Pickup Schedule

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri



#16 - 7:19 AM NN / 29 Potash Rd

5 Pickup

#17 -7:21 AM P 273 O!d Stage Rd

2 Pickup

#18 - 7:22 AM - P 79 O!d Stage Rd

#20 - 7:35 AM SN/ 176 Scofield Rd

2 Pickup

#21 - 7:35 AM - | 50 Scofield Rd

1 Pickup

#22 - 7:37 AM -SSR 790 River Rd

1 Pickup

#23 - 7:38 AM Y ' 663 River Rd

1 Pickup

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu

Mon, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

No Pickup Schedule

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri



#24 - 7:39 AM - (NN 611 River Rd

1 Pickup

#25 - 7:40 AM - N / 83 Pine View Ct

1 Pickup

#26 - 7:41 AM - 35 Pineview Ct

2 Pickup

#27 - 7:41 AM - 23 Pineview Ct

2 Pickup

#28 - 7:43 AM - ' 188 Scofield Rd

1 Pickup _
#29 - 7:45 AM SN 31 Fenway Dr

2 Pickup

#30 - 7:46 AM - (SN’ 52 Lady Slipper Ln

2 Pickup ‘
#31 -7:46 AM -— 8 Ladys Slipper Ln

2 Pickup

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

No Pickup Schedule
No Pickup Schedule

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

#32 - 7:47 AM - Stuart M Townsend Elementary / 27 Hyland Dr

-

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri



Run - 172 AM 9/7/2023 - 6/26/2024

Driver: Lawrence, Bruce W Vehicle: 172 Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri
Time: 23 min . Distance: 7.94 mi

Students: 26/26 Description: 172 AM

#1 -7:10 AM - Bus Garage / 27 Ben Rosa Park

#2-7:11 AM -EEENEENS | Pierpont Rd & Sylvan Rd

L ‘2 Pickup" _
U Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
U Mon, Tue, Wed. Thu, Fri

#3'-7:12 AM - NSNS | Picrpont Rd & N Circular St
o tpickey o
L] Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#4 - 7:12 AM - (I Pierpont Rd & Village View Rd
4 Pickup B S :
| Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
= Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
N ] . Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
- o | " Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#5-7:15 AM - (NS / 179 Lake Tour Rd

) 1. Pickup

L Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#6 - 7:16 AM - NSNS ' 96 Lake Tour Rd

‘2 Pickup

= Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
I ) ~ Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#7 -7:17 AM —/ 81 Lake Tour Road

1 Pickup - -
_ Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#8 - 7:17 AM - QR 19 Lake Tour Rd

" 3 Pickup
~ Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri



_ No Pickup Schedule

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#9 - 7:18 AM - (NN > Lok Tour Road

1 Pickup
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

,,

#11 - 7:21 AM SRR 359 Lake Ave

2 Pickup

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

I

#12 - 7:21 AM - Lake Luzerne Trl Pk / Lake Luzerne Tipk & Lake Ave

6 Pickup

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri |
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#13 - 7:22 AM -\ 436 Lake Ave

1 Pickup

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#14 - 7:23 AM - Ul 3 Lynch Dr

1 Pickup
s Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#15 - 7:26 AM - I Homey Dr & Squire Cir
1 Pickup
s Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#16 - 7:27 AM - Stuart M Townsend Elementary / 27 Hyland Dr
22 Dropoff

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

|l



Run -178 AM 9/7/2023 - 6/26/2024

Driver: Heil, Pamela A Vehicle: 178 Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri
Time: 47 min Distance: 25.78 mi
Students: 72/73 Description: 178 AM

#1 - 6:45 AM - Bus Garage / 27 Ben Rosa Park

#2 - 6:47 AM (Y 1035 E River Dr

i 2 Pickup , '
= Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#3 - 6:47 AM (NI 977 E River Dr

2 Pickup » A ’
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#4 - 6:47 AM (Y 961 E River Dr

1 Pickup

SRR Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#5 - 6:50 AM -SSR’ 14 White Birch Dr

2 Pickup

A Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
A Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#6 - 6:51 AM SN 529 E River Dr

1 Pickup

— Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#7 - 6:51 AM - / 17 Hayes Drive

2 Pickup
. Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#8 - 6:52 AM _I 3 Van Nostrand Way

2 Pickup

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri



#9 - 6:54 AM SIS 8 Hudson Ct
5 Pickup

T Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
' Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#10 - 6:57 AM _I 199 East River Drive
2 Pickup :
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
_ Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#11 - 6:57 AM S 169 East River Drive

2 Pickup

— Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
— Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#12 - 6:58 AM -—I 155 East River Drive

1 Pickup

) Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#13 - 7:00 AM -SSR 2068 Call St

1 Pickup

— Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#14 -7:01 AM -—I 2077 Call Street

1 Pickup

— Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#15 -7:02 AM -_1969 Call St

2 Pickup ‘
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#16 - 7:02 AM -SRI/ 1929 Call St
1 Pickup .
oy Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri



#17 - 7:02 AM -SENNP / 1915 Call St

1 Pickup

S
#18 - 7:02 AM - (NN’ 1861 Call Street

1 Pickup

#19 - 7:02 AM N 1859 Call St

1 Pickup

I
#20 - 7:03 AM SN’ 1747 Call St

1 Pickup

T
#21 - 7:03 AM SN 1705 Call St

2 Pickup

#22 - 7:05 AM RN/ 1647 Call Street

3 Pickup .

#23 - 7:06 AM SN 1754 Call St

1 Pickup

#24 - 7:06 AV [ 1776 Call St

1 Pickup

#25 - 7:08 AM [l 29 Daniels Rd

1 Pickup

Thu,

Mon,

Mon,

Mon,

Mon,
Mon,

Mon,
Mon,
Mon,

Mon,

Mon,

Mon

Fri

, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Tue, Wed, Thu,

Tue, Wed, Thu,

Tue, Wed, Thu,

Tue, Wed, Thu,
Tue, Wed, Thu,

Tue, Wed, Thu,
Tue, Wed, Thu,
Tue, Wed, Thu,

Tue, Wed, Thu,

Tue, Wed, Thu,

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri



#26 - 7:08 AM -/ 42 Daniels Rd

1 Pickup

#27 - 7:10 AM -/ 2014 Call St

1 Pickup

L
#28 - 7:12 AM -’ 2056 Call St

3 Pickup

#29 - 7:12 AM SRRy 2096 Call St

1 Pickup

#30 - 7:12 AM -SSR/ 2110 Call St

1 Pickup

R
#31 - 7:12 AM (Y 2140 Call St

#32 -7:13 AM I/ 2218 Call St
3 Pickup

#33 - 7:13 AM -SEEREENNREEI 2230 Call St

1 Pickup

#34 - 7:14 AM SR’ 2262 Call St

3 Pickup

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

No Pickup Schedule

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

No Pickup Schedule

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri



#35 - 7:14 AM (NN / 118 East River Drive

2 Pickup

Mon,
Mon,

#36 - 7:14 AM _/ 130 E River Dr

1 Pickup

P | Men,

#37 -7:15 AM S 152 E River Dr

2 Pickup

Mon,
v Mon,

#38 -7:16 AV -QENNENRENRNY 15 Tree Farm Dr

2 Pickup

Mon,
Mon,

#39 - 7:17 AM SN 238 E River Dr

2 Pickup

Mon,
Mon,

#40 - 7:17 AM SNy 315 E River Dr

1 Pickup

N o en

#41 - 7:18 AM -l B'uebird Rd & E River Dr

2 Pickup

Mon,
Mon,

#42 - 7:19 AM SNBSS 510 East River Drive

2 Pickup

Mon, s )
Mon, Tue, Wed,

#43 - 7:19 AM -GN E River Dr & Schaeffer Brook Ln

Tue,
Tue,

Tue,

Tue,
Tue,

Tue,
Tue,

Tue,
Tue,

Tue,

Tue,
Tue,

Tue

Wed,
Wed,

Wed,

Wed,
Wed,

Wed,
Wed,

Wed,
Wed,

Wed,

Wed,
Wed,

Wed

Thu,
Thu,

Thu,

Thu,
Thu,

Thu,
Thu,

Thu,
Thu,

Thu,

Thu,
Thu,

Thu,
Thu,

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri



2 Pickup

#44 -7:19 AM SN ' 574 E River Dr

1 Pickup

#457:20 AM - SSRMRNY' 626 E River Dr

2 Pickup

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#46 - 7:27 AM - Stuart M Townsend Elementary / 27 Hyland Dr

43 Dropoff

A

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
No Pickup Schedule
Mon,‘ Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Thu, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri



9/7/2023 - 6/26/2024
Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri

Run - 179 AM

Driver: . Camner, Jr., Kenneth A Vehicle: 179

Time: 1 hr 28 min Distance: 48.67 mi

Students: 96/96 Description: 179 AM '

—
Monitor/Attendant

#1 - 6:05 AM - Bus Garage / 27 Ben Rosa Park

#2 - 6:27 AM N ' W Center Rd & Horse Hill Rd

1 Pickup
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#3 - 6:28 AM - / Horse Hill Rd & Oak Cir
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

2 Pickup
- Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#4 - 6:30 AM - 4 Cedar St

2 Pickup
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

— Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#5 - 6:31 AM - EEEY ' Tcn Eyke Ave & Horse Hill Rd

3 Pickup
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Y Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#6 - 6:31 AM {JJJil}/ 143 Horse Hill Rd
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

2 Pickup
_ Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#7 - 6:36 AM NN 2951 S Shore Rd
1 Pickup
R

#8 - 6:39 AM -Jl S Shore Rd & Overlook Ter W

2 Pickup

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri



Mon, Thu
' Mon, Thu

#9 - 6:41 AM - Y/ 3647 S Shore Rd

1 Pickup
Y Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
#10 - 6:42 AM RSN 56 York Rd
1 Pickup
“ Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
#11 - 6:42 AM -GN ©0 York Rd
1 Pickup
R Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
#12 - 6:44 AM Y 4097 S Shore Rd
1 Pickup |
— Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

#13 - 6:48 AM - ' 4133 South Shore Road

2 Pickup

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

#14 - 6:50 AM SN 4137 South Shore Road

1 Pickup
— No Pickup Schedule
#15 - 6:56 AM N / 143 Cemetary Rd
1 Pickup ’
— Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

#16 - 6:57 AM - Iy ' 327 Parker Rd

3 Pickup

" Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

#17 - 7:03 AM - Bunzy / Parker Rd & Cemetary Rd

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri



3 Pickup
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#18 - 7:04 AM - SRR ' 398 Parker Rd

1 Pickup

G Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#19 - 7:05 AM - (I 4548 S Shore Rd

2 Pickup
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#20 - 7:09 AM - TN Parker Rd & Hunt Lake Rd

3 Pickup
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
No Pickup Schedule
] Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#21 - 7:09 AM - Y / Parker Rd & Hunt Lake Rd
2 Pickup

— Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
] - Mon Tue, Wed, T

#22 - 7:11 AM -S| 592 Antone Mountain Rd

1 Pickup

— Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#23 -7:11 AM -_I Antone Mountain Rd & Reynolds Mountain Rd

1 Pickup

O Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#24 - 7:11 AM - (I / Antone Mountain Rd & Dean Mountain Rd

2 Pickup
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#25-7:11 AM - 517 Antone Mountain Rd



1 Pickup

— Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

#26 - 7:17 AM - S Harris Rd & Sanders Rd

1 Pickup

* Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

#27 - 7:18 AM -({lllS tate Route 9n & Milart

1 Pickup

#28 - 7:18 AM - NI State Route 9n & Adirondack Rd

1 Pickup

#29 - 7:19 AM - NN ' 6323 Route 9N

2 Pickup

#30 - 7:20 AM - 12 Go'fview Rd

2 Pickup

SE— o, Tue, Wed, T
— M, Tue, Wed. Th

#31 - 7:20 AM S Golfview Rd & Fairview Rd

3 Pickup

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

#32 - 7:20 AM - ' Fairview Rd & Mountain Rd

6 Pickup

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

= Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

- Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

- Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

#33 - 7:20 AM - Millington / Fairview Rd & Adirondack Rd

_ Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri



7 Pickup

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#34 - 7:20 AM | 0 Adirondack Rd

1 Pickup
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#35 - 7:21 AM -/ 9 Corinth Rd

2 Pickup
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#36 - 7:21 AM SEIIN/ 23 Corinth Rd
5 Pickup
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
No Pickup Schedule
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Y Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#37 - 7:21 AM B/ 63 Corinth Rd

1 Pickup

_ Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#38 - 7:21 AM - Garrow/Lent/Sears/Tomis/Wiszowaty / Old Corinth Road Ext & Park
Ave Ext :

8 Pickup

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri




#39 - 7:22 AM (' Park Ave & Golf Course Pkwy

1 Pickup

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#40 - 7:22 AM - Duffy/Marcotte/Phenes / Park Ave & Riverview Dr

5 Pickup

#41 - 7:22 AM RN | 49 Park Ave

2 Pickup

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

No Pickup Schedule
No Pickup Schedule

#42 - 7:22 AV (Y Pk Ave & Links Ave

6 Pickup

#43 - 7:22 AM g/ 55 Park Ave

1 Pickup

#44 - 7:23 AM -l 6402 State Route 9N

1 Pickup

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri-

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#45 - 7:29 AM - Stuart M Townsend Elementary / 27 Hyland Dr

59 Dropoff

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri



Run - 180 AM

Driver: Marsh, Diana Vehicle: 180

Time: 28 min Distance: 11.45 mi
Students: 82/82 Description: 180 AM

#1 - 6:50 AM - Bus Garage / 27 Ben Rosa Park

#2 - 6:51 AM -(EEEEENENND / Mill St & Wall St

. 4 Pickup

——

A
#3 - 6:52 AM -SENEEER / 30 Main St

1 Pickup

#4 - 6:52 AM 4§/ 10 Church St

4 Pickup

———

9/7/2023 - 6/26/2024
Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#5 - 6:52 AM - S / Lawrence St & Church St

Z.Pickup

#6 - 6:53 AM -/ 15 Traver St

1 Pickup

#7 - 6:54 AM - RN/ 84 Bay Rd

2 Pickup

#8 - 6:55 AM -/ 4143 Rockwell St

No Pickup Schedule
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri



1 Pickup

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#9 - 6:55 AM Wls Trailer Park / 4139 Rockwell St

9 Pickup

#10 - 6:55 AM -JJBENg/ 4125 Rockwell St

1 Pickup

#11 - 6:55 AM {SNEEENNNN / First Ave & Clunis St

1 Pickup

#12 - 6:55 AM - [ 18 1st Ave

1 Pickup

#13 - 6:55 AM - (N 23 1st Ave

Ed

3 Pickup -

[
L

#14 - 6:56 AM - WIS / 40 First Avenue

1 Pickup

—, .;
#15 - 6:56 AM - U / 47 First Ave

3 Pickup

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

No Pickup Schedule

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri



.

#16 - 6:56 AM - EENENERR’ 67 First Ave

L 3
2 Pickup

#17 - 6:56 AM - WY | 88 First Ave
2 Pickup ;“ ‘
#18 - 6:57 AM -(ENENY ' 115 Second Ave

1 Pickup
L
#19 - 6:57 AM - (SN’ 108 Second Ave
1 Pickup “

3 Pickup

#21 - 6:57 AM - Y ' 79 Second Ave

1 Pickup

| I
#22 - 7:00 AM - QIR / 2 Third Ave

1 Pickup

I
#23 - 7:01 AM - QSRR / 23 Third Ave

1 Pickup

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

No Pickup Schedule
No Pickup Schedule

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Fri
Fri

, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri



#24 - 7:01 AM - @R 33 Third Ave

1 Pickup

~ #25-7:01 AM - R/ 37 Third Ave

1 Pickup

#26 - 7:01 AM - (R 41 Third Ave

1 Pickup

#27 - 7:01 AM -GS 45 Third Ave

1 Pickup

#28 - 7:01 AM -JlI 62 Third Ave

2 Pickup

#29 - 7:01 AM - (NN 77 Third Ave

1 Pickup

S
#30 - 7:02 AM -GS / 111 Third Ave

3 Pickup

#31 - 7:02 AM -SSR | 119 Third Ave

1 Pickup

#32 - 7:03 AM -UulEENEY / 120 Third Ave

2 Pickup

A

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

No Pickup Schedule
No Pickup Schedule

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

No Pickup Schedule

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri



L]
#33 - 7:03 AM -GN ' 122 Third Ave

2 Pickup

#34 - 7:03 AM - 173 Third Ave

2 Pickup

#35 - 7:04 AM -SEEEESEEES 50 Roliman Cir

1 Pickup

#36 - 7:04 AM -SSR/ 44 Rollman Cir

1 Pickup

#37 - 7:05 AM -\ ' 6 Rollman Cir

2 Pickup

#38 - 7:05 AM \JEEEEEENRP 93 Third Ave

1 Pickup

S
#39 - 7:06 AM ANEJNENENNNY 15 Third Ave

1 Pickup

S
#40 - 7:06 AM Y’ 14 Third Ave

3 Pickup

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

No Pickup Schedule

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,

Fri

Fri
Fri

_Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri



#41 - 7:07 AM -{ P ' 56 Second Ave

1 Pickup

#42 - 7:07 AM -SEEEEENGN ' 41 Second Ave

2 Pickup

#43 - 7:07 AM -SRENE ' 35 Second Ave

1 Pickup.

#44 - 7:08 AM QY 2° Second Ave

2 Pickup

#45 - 7:08 AM -/ 16 Second Ave

1 Pickup

#46 - 7:08 AM -SSREENRENNS / 8 Second Ave

3 Pickup

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#47 - 7:14 AM - Stuart M Townsend Elementary / 27 Hyland Dr

45 Dropoff

No Pickup Schedule

No Pickup Schedule
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri



Run - 181 AM 9/7/2023 - 6/26/2024
Vehicle: 181 : Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri

Driver: Lent, George A
Distance: 83.64 mi

Time: 2 hr4 min

- Students: 45/46 Description: 181 AM

Monitor/Attendant Darcie Anderson

#1 - 5:45 AM - Bus Garage / 27 Ben Rosa Park

#2 - 6:15 AM -SSR / 945 Harrisburg Rd

1 Pickup
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#3-6:18 AM -— / 231 Harrisburg Rd
2 Pickup
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#4 - 6:22 AM -/ 816 Harrisburg Rd

1 Pickup
#5 - 6:24 AM - Y 812 Harrisburg Rd

3 Pickup
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#6 - 6:30 AM -/ Harrisburg Rd & Vanauken Rd
1 Pickup
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#7 - 6:32 AM - Harrisburg Rd & Carbery Rd

No Pickup Schedule

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

2 Pickup
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#8 - 6:34 AM I / 480 Harrisburg Rd

1 Pickup
No Pickup Schedule

. N - -
ams mamm



#9 - 6:36 AM -SNENENENNR 36 Tucker Rd

1 Pickup

S
#10 - 6:40 AM SN 271 Harrisburg Rd

1 Pickup

N
#11-6:43 AV {EEESRRENENENY 40 States Rd

1 Pickup

T
#12 - 6:45 AM - (Y / 113 States Rd

1 Pickup

#13 - 6:48 AM -GN 175 States Rd

2 Pickup

#14 - 6:55 AM -l 385 Roaring Branch Rd

2 Pickup

#15 - 7:02 AM S’ 131 Roaring Branch Rd

2 Pickup

Mon,

Mon,

Mon,

Mon,

Mon,
Mon,

Mon,
Mon,

Mon,
Mon,

#16 - 7:03 AM - 111 Roaring Branch Rd

1 Pickup

#17 - 7:05 AM -_ 41 Roaring Branch Rd

1 Pickup

Mon,

Mon,

Tue,

Tue,

Tue,

Tue,

Tue,
Tue,

Tue,
Tue,

Tue,
Tue,

Tue,

Tue,

Wed,

Wed,

Wed,

Wed,

Wed,
Wed,

Wed,
Wed,

Wed,
Wed,

Wed,

Wed,

Thu,

Thu,

Thu,

Thu,

Thuy,
Thuy,

Thu,
Thu,

Thu,
Thu,

Thu,

Thu,

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri



#18 - 7:10 AM SN 91 Louis Waite Rd

4 Pickup

#19 -7:13 AM -- 30 Louis Waite Rd

3 Pickup

#20 - 7:17 AM SRR 212 Hadley Rd

2 Pickup

#21-7:17 AM - 215 Hadley Rd

1 Dropoff

Y
#22 - 7:20 AM -SSR ' 225 Hadley Rd

1 Pickup

G
#23 - 7:23 AM QNN 275 Hadley Rd

1 Pickup

R
#24 - 7:28 AM 4N / 390 Eddy Rd

3 Pickup

#25-7:28 AM SNSRI 517 Eddy Rd

3 Pickup

Mon,
Mon,
Mon,
Mon,

Mon,
Mon,
Mon,

Mon,
Mon,

Mon,

Mon,

Mon,

Mon,
Mon,
Mon,

Mon,

Tue, Wed,
Tue, Wed,
Tue, Wed,
Tue, Wed,

Tue, Wed,
Tue, Wed,
Tue, Wed,

Tue, Wed,
Tue, Wed,

Tue, Wed,

Tue, Wed,

Tue, Wed,

Tue, Wed,
Tue, Wed,
Tue, Wed,

Tue, Wed,

Thu,
Thu,
Thu,
Thu,

Thu,
Thu,
Thu,

Thu,
Thu,

Thu,

Thu,

Thu,

Thu,
Thu,
Thu,

Thu,

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri



L)
#26 - 7:35 AM S 796 Stony Creek Rd

1 Pickup

#27 - 7:40 AM'-—I 21 Woodard Avenue

4 Pickup

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#28 - 7:45 AM - Stuart M Townsend Elementary / 27 Hyland Dr

22 Dropoff
1}

No Pickup Schedule

No Pickup Schedule
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Thu

Mon, Thu

Mon, Thu

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#29 - 7:48 AM - Hadley-Luzerne Junior-Senior High / 287 Lake Ave

23 Dropoff

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri



9/7/2023 - 6/26/2024
Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri

Run - 182 AM

Driver: Hammill, Sam Vehicle: 182

Time: 1 hr 2 min Distance: 33.98 mi
- Description: 182 AM

Students: 58/60Q

#1 - 6:45 AM - Bus Garage / 27 Ben Rosa Park

#2 - 6:47 AM SN’ 1017 East River Drive

2 Pickup
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

- Mon, Tue, Wed, Thi, Fri

#3 - 6:55 AM - / 18 Dayton Drive

3 Pickup
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#4 - 6:56 AM -SSP / 109 E River Dr

1 Pickup
#5 - 6:58 AM SR T<'race Dr & Harris Ave

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

3 Pickup
- Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#6 - 6:58 AM - / 113 Harris Ave

#7 - 6:59 AM SN 83 Harris Ave

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

1 Pickup
m—_—
#8 - 7:00 Am -GN ' 35 E River Dr

1 Pickup
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#9 - 7:00 AM -SSR 25 E River Dr

ama aam



2 Pickup

#10 - 7:03 AM - NN ' 64 E River Dr

3 Pickup

#11 - 7:04 AM - 67 E River Dr

1 Pickup

#12 - 7:05 AV SRS 71 E River Dr

1 Pickup

#13 - 7:06 AM Y 82 East River Drive

1 Pickup

#14 - 7:07 AM QY ' 85 E River Dr

2 Pickup

#15 - 7:09 AM i}/ 2257 Call St

1 Pickup

#16 - 7:10 AM NP/ 2201 Call St

1 Pickup

#17 - 7:12 AM R/ 2071 Call St

2 Pickup

samm ama

Mon,
Mon,

Mon,
Mon,
Mon,

Mon,

Mon,

Mon,

Mon,
Mon,

Mon,

Mon,

Mon,
Mon,

Tue, Wed, Thu,
Tue, Wed, Thu,

Tue, Wed, Thu,
Tue, Wed, Thu,
Tue, Wed, Thu,

Tue, Wed, Thu,

Tue, Wed, Thu,

‘Tue, Wed, Thu,

Tue, Wed, Thu,
Tue, Wed, Thu,

Tue, Wed, Thu,

Tue, Wed, Thu,

Tue, Wed, Thu,
Tue, Wed, Thu,

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri



#18 - 7:13 AM (SN / 2035 Call Street

3 Pickup

L] Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#19 - 7:16 AM -GN 83 Ralph Rd

1 Pickup

— ' Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#20 - 7:16 AM -SSP 84 Ralph Rd

1 Pickup

— Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#21 - 7:17 AM -SNSEEEREENP 95 Ralph Rd

2 Pickup
- Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#22 - 7:17 AM - / 21 Kirstin Jones Dr

#23 - 7:17 AM P 8° Raiph Rd

2 Pickup
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#24 -7:18 AM —I 133 Ralph Rd

2 Pickup
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#25 - 7:19 AM QNI 203 Ralph Rd

1, Pickup-

— No Pickup Schedule
#26 - 7:19 AM {J N 289 Ralph Rd

1 Pickup

Uy Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri




#27 - 7:20 AM SR’ 487 Ralph Rd

1 Pickup

— Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#28 - 7:20 AM -SSEEENNNNENY ' 502 Ralph Rd

1 Pickup
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#29 - 7:22 AM P 71 Smith Mountain Rd

3 Pickup

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
‘ Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

] Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#31 - 7:23 AM -l 597 Ralph Rd
1 Pickup _
] Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#32 - 7:24 AM ' 641 Ralph Rd
1 Pickup

— Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#33 - 7:27 AM IRy ' 1167 Glens Falls Mt. Road

2 Pickup
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
v Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
#34 - 7:30 AM S / Beartown Rd & Glens Falls Mountain Rd
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#35 - 7:31 AM {JjSSSEEEEE G\ens Fails Mountain Rd & Smith Mountain Rd

2 Pickup

1 Pickup



#36 - 7:34 AM N 1349 Giens Falls Mountain Rd

3 Pickup

#37 - 7:34 AM @ 1857 Glens Falls Mountain Rd

1 Pickup

#38 - 7:40 AM - (I 199 Lake Ave

3 Pickup

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,‘ Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

Moh, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

No Pickup Schedule

" No Pickup Schedule

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

#39 - 7:43 AM - Stuart M Townsend Elementary / 27 Hyland Dr

40 Dropoff

P

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
No Pickup Schedule

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
No Pickup Schedule

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri



	Bus Times Additions
	2023-24 Bus Times

